The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1970498
4300R Series - Thick Film Molded SIPs

Marking may be truncated on shorter
versions due to size constraints.
How To Order
43 06  R  -  101  -  222  __  __
Model
(43 = Molded SIP)
Number of Pins
Physical Config.
(R = Thick Film Low Profile)
Electrical Configuration
• 101 = Bussed
• 102 = Isolated
• 104 = Dual Terminator
Resistance Code
• First 2 digits are significant
• Third digit represents the
number of zeros to follow.
Resistance Tolerance
• Blank = ±2 % (see “Resistance Tolerance”
on next page for resistance range)
• F = ±1 % (100 ohms - 1 megohm)
• D = ±0.5 % (100 ohms - 1 megohm)
Terminations
• All electrical configurations EXCEPT 104:
LF = Tin-plated (RoHS compliant version)
• ONLY electrical configuration 104:
L = Tin-plated (RoHS compliant version)
• Blank = Tin/Lead-plated
Consult factory for other available options.
Features
■ RoHS compliant* (see How to Order
“Termination” option)
■ Low profile provides compatibility with
DIPs
■ Compatible with automatic insertion
equipment
■ Superior package integrity
■ Marking on contrasting background for
permanent identification
■ Now available with improved tolerance
to ±0.5 %
Package Power Temp. Derating Curve Product Dimensions
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
VER